B

OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

) Twaﬁt% Three (23) G 161080
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, B.C. 20555

BEEIE il i ibsrimsigenion ammpirinl

GA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO,

A NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTON (No, sireci, county, Stale and ZIF Code) [

Systeﬁs Automation Corporation g
ATTN: Mr. Robert Carson ~
8555 Sixteenth Street

Silver Spring MD 20910
TOA, xgou ICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER

98 DATLO (SEEITEM 11)

y | NRC-33-87:224.
108 OATED (SEE ITEM 13)
COLE [FACILITY CODE 12/18/86

11 THIS ITEMONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

oz

I
U The above numbered solicitation s amended as set forth o Hem 14 The hour and date specilied for receipt of Diters [:J 18 exended D 15 NOL e
wnded .
Offery must ack nowledge rece:ot of this amendment prior 1o the hour and date specified in the solicitation or @ amenadsd by one of the following methods
{a) By completing 1tems B and 16 and returning . copies of the amendenent (1) By acknowletging recent af this amendment on each copy of the olfer
submitted. oc {c) By separate iter or wlegram which includes a reference 1o the “liciation and amendment numters FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT Oy OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OF FER 1f by wirtue of this amendment you desice 10 change an offer alresdy submitad, such change may te made by telegram of
letter . provided each telegram of lott makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment . and is teceivex® D720 10 the openy hour and date specified

13 RECOLUNTING AND APPROPEIATION DATA (If required]

APPN NO,: 31X0200,010 _ B&R No.: 010-20-63-250 FIN No.:. 28166-0_ 031 IGATE: S454.000.00
13 THIS ITEAM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/O IDERS,
IT MODITHES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED i 1TEN 14
R ITTE ETANGE GRBER IS TS5 UED FURSURNT 1O Specily wuthorty] THE CHANGES SET FORTH (N ITEM 14 ARL MADE N THE CON:
TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEA 104

W

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIFEL TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paving office,
appropriation dete, ete 1 S5ET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT 10 THE AUTHORITY OF FAR a3 1050

TS EUPPUEMENTAL AGREEMENT (6 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO ARUTHORITY OF 1

TO OTHER (Specily type of Mod e R ;:';(-!“uzilh:;;tri\w};—

E. IMPORTANT. Contractor E\} 15 NOt 1“.] is required 10 sign this document and return .. copies to the issuing otfice.

FICATION (€ tier where feasidw )

See Page 2

Encept 33 DIOVIOVE Rerein, 31! termy ang Cong Tang of the gocument referenced in Item 9A o 10N, 3y neretlolore Changed, remains uncnanged ang «n futl 10 e

ano etfect
TSR NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Txpw or prind) S T6A FAME AMD TITLE OF CONMTHAL 1IMNG OF FICEMN (Type ar print)

|-
(%)
47
-

Sharon Bell. Contracting Of

158 CONTRACTOR-OFTE ROWT » VI'{',}"'ti:\"f't.:\.u—' iﬁl"i]’(i(ff!n[ RIATES OF ront ity i TR0 OATE Bla et
2 1 {
| ) é | .
| sdAatorr de ¢ 2190
ENay Pt | 4 NI Pt ' 4 S LI iivied
!
.—— SR [ FTET) e e

HEN SBAD0] LLT 4 o STANDARD FORY 30 vt

Gt dne 1 Uy Ll

PREVIOUS L0V e
Pk (aga CF Y Y3 73D

. 3\2 20081 &

(
ONTR




NRC-33-87-224
Modification No. 23
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the

amount of $454 000.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby revised as
follows:

1. Under Section B - Supplies or Services and Prices/Cost, Paragraph B.2.
Consideration and Obligations, subparagraph b, the first sentence is

deleted in fts entf-2ty and the following sentence is substituted in
lieu thereof:

"b.  The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$5,360,000.00."

A1l other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling of
$8,920,281.00, remain unchanged.



